Discount CGST SGST/UTGST IGST Line Total
INR

Rate
(%)

Amount Rate
(%)

Amount Rate
(%)

Amount

1 S0060000000
07

Webex - NU Cloud 
Meetings - Meetings

998319 20-SEP-20 1.00 NOS 18,000.000
0

18,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 3,240.00 21,240.00 

1.00 18,000.00

Grand Total(INR) 21,240.00

Amount in Words (INR): Twenty-One Thousand Two Hundred Forty Only

Terms & Conditions
Special Terms : 
Price Basis : FOR OUR WORKS 
Terms of Payment : IMMEDIATE
Freight Terms : 
Mode of Dispatch : 
Late Delivery Terms : 

Order Acknowledgement by Supplier For and on behalf of SRF Ltd

Signature & Company Seal Signature